™

THE WHITE HORSE

COMPTON BASSETT

Desserts

Praline Souffle (N)
Caramel Sauce, salted caramel ice cream

Dark Chocolate Delice
Blood orange, white chocolate

Rhubarb & Custard
Forced Yorkshire Rhubarb, Ginger, Italian meringue

Key Lime Pannacotta, Olive Oil Polenta Cake (VG)

Home Made Ice Cream (2 Scoops)
Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry

British Cheese Selection (N)

Crackers / Home Made Chutney / Grapes
Dessert Wines & Port

Quady, Elysium Black Muscat 2015, 15%abv

Chateau de Suduiraut, Sauternes 2008, 13.5%abv

Barros, Late Bottled Vintage Port 2011, 20%abv

Barros, 10 Year Old Tawny Port NV, 20%abv

Coffees, Liqueur Coffees & Teas
Irish Coffee (Jamesons) £6.00  Espresso

Americano £2.80 Latte
Cappuccino £3.00 Selection of Teas
Hot Chocolate £3.50

INN

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£8.00

£6.50

£10.00

£4.30 (50ml)
£5.85 (50ml)
£3.75 (50ml)
£4.25 (50ml)
£2.20 / £2.80

£3.00
£2.80

Please inform our staff about any allergies before ordering

your food.



