

## THE WHITE HORSE INN

## COMPTON BASSETT

## **Desserts**

<b>Praline Souffle (N)</b> Caramel Sauce, salted caramel ice cream			£8.50
Dark Chocolate Delice Blood orange, white chocolate			£8.50
Rhubarb & Custard Forced Yorkshire Rhubarb, Ginger, Italian meringue			£8.50
Key Lime Pannacotta, Olive Oil Polenta Cake (VG)			£8.00
Home Made Ice Cream (2 Scoops) Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry			£6.50
British Cheese Selection (N) Crackers / Home Made Chutney / Grapes			£10.00
l	Dessert W	<u>ines &amp; Port</u>	
Quady, Elysium Black Muscat 2015, 15%abv			£4.30 (50ml)
Chateau de Suduiraut, Sauternes 2008, 13.5%abv			£5.85 (50ml)
Barros, Late Bottled Vintage Port 2011, 20%abv			£3.75 (50ml)
Barros, 10 Year Old Tawny Port NV, 20%abv			£4.25 (50ml)
Coffee	es, Liqueu	<u>r Coffees &amp; Teas</u>	
Irish Coffee (Jamesons) Americano	£6.00 £2.80	Espresso Latte	£2.20 / £2.80 £3.00

 Irish Coffee (Jamesons)
 £6.00
 Espresso
 £2.20 / £2.80

 Americano
 £2.80
 Latte
 £3.00

 Cappuccino
 £3.00
 Selection of Teas
 £2.80

 Hot Chocolate
 £3.50
 Easter
 £3.00

Please inform our staff about any allergies before ordering your food.